
State of Nevada 
Deferred Compensation Committee 

Schedule of Meetings 
 

2012 2013 
Wednesday, February 29, 2012 

9:00 AM 
Quarterly Meeting 
Legislative Building 

401 S. Carson St., Room 2134 
Carson City, NV 89701 

Wednesday, January 30, 2013 
10:00 AM 

Planning Session 
Paul Laxalt Building 

401 North Carson St., 2nd floor 
Carson City, Nevada 

Thursday, June 21, 2012 
9:00 AM 

Quarterly Meeting 
Legislative Building 

401 S. Carson St., Room 2135 
Carson City, NV  89701 

Friday, February 20, 2013 
9:00 AM 

Quarterly Meeting 
Legislative Building 

401 South Carson St., Room 2144 
Carson City, Nevada 

Wednesday, July 18, 2012 
9:00 AM 

Special Meeting 
Legislative Building 

401 S. Carson St., Room 2135 
Carson City, NV  89701 

Thursday, June 6, 2013 
9:00 AM 

Quarterly Meeting 
Legislative Building 

401 South Carson St., Room 2135 
Carson City, Nevada 

Thursday, August 16, 2012 
9:00 AM 

Quarterly Meeting 
Legislative Building 

401 S. Carson St., Room 2135 
Carson City, NV 89701 

Thursday, August 15, 2013 
9:00 AM 

Quarterly Meeting 
Legislative Building 

401 South Carson St., Room TBD 
Carson City, Nevada 

September 29-October 3 
National Conference 

National Association of Governmental 
Deferred Compensation Administrators 

San Diego, California 

September 8-11, 2013 
National Conference 

National Association of Governmental 
Deferred Compensation Administrators 

Louisville, Kentucky 
Thursday, December 13, 2012 

9:00 AM 
Quarterly Meeting 
Legislative Building 

401 S. Carson St., Room 2134 
Carson City, NV 89701 

Thursday, November 14, 2013 
9:00 AM 

Quarterly Meeting 
Legislative Building 

401 South Carson St., Room TBD 
Carson City, Nevada 

 


